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System Wide Infor mation

Phoenix-Contract Services

Modal Information

Chief Executive Officer: Jeffrey Henning,

President, and CEO
1D Number: 9169

General Information

Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 1990 Census

Financial Information

Sour ces of Operating Funds Expended

Phoenix, AZ Passenger Fares
Square Miles 741 Local Funds
Population 2,006,239 State Funds
Population Ranking Out of 405 UZA's 14 Federal Assistance
Other Funds
Total Operating Funds Expended
Service Area Statistics
Square Miles 9,226
Population 2,700,000 Summary of Operating Expenses
Salaries’'Wages/Benefits
Service Consumption Materials & Supplies
Annual Passenger Miles 14,128,128 Purchased Transportation
Annua Unlinked Trips 457,632 Other Operating Expenses
Average Weekday Unlinked Trips 1,816 Total Operating Expenses
Average Saturday Unlinked Trips 0
Average Sunday Unlinked Trips 0 Reconciling Cash Expenditures
Service Supplied
Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles 2,450,700  Sources of Capital Funds Expended
Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours 61,236 Loca Funds
Total Fleet 140 State Funds
Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service 131 Federal Assistance
Base Period Requirement 0 Total Capital Funds Expended
Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service Uses of Capital Funds
Directly Purchased Rolling Facilities
Operated  Transportation Stock and Other
Vanpool 131 0 Vanpool $0 $0
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Service Efficiency
Operating Expense/V ehicle Revenue Mile
Operating Expense/V ehicle Revenue Hour

Cost Effectiveness
Operating Expense/Passenger Mile
Operating Expense/Unlinked Passenger Trip

Service Effectiveness
Unlinked Passenger Trips/Vehicle Revenue Mile
Unlinked Passenger Trips/Vehicle Revenue Hour

Vanpool
$760.904
$0

14,128,128
2,450,700
457,632
1,816
61,236
N/A

140

4.0

131

N/A

7%

$0.31
$12.43

$0.05
$1.66

0.19
7.47

Vanpool
Operating Expense Per
Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expense Per
Passenger Mile

$0.40 $0.05

$0.30 o—0 | $004 s
$0.03

$0.20 %002

$0.10 $0.01

$0.00 — $0.00 —

‘93 '94 '95 '9%6 '97

‘93 '94 '9%5 96 '97

0.20
0.15
0.10
0.05
0.00

Passenger Trips Per
Vehicle Revenue Mile

‘93 '94 '95 '9%6 '97

Sour ces of Operating Funds Expended

L egend

Fares N
Federa 1
State [T
Locd ]
Other ]

44%

56%

Source: 1997 National Transit Database

187



